Product Information
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2011 PendoTECH           CF-1
PendoTECH Coriolis Flowmeter
• Response is independent of fluid properties including viscosity
• Mass flow pre-calibration eliminates need to calibrate on different fluids
• Accuracy unaffected by flow regime (e.g., laminar or turbulent flow)
• All plastic flow path that meets USP Class VI
Description

Standard 6 ft (1.8 m), custom up to
9.8 ft. (3m) max
Ordering Information
PCFM-31 PendoTECH Coriolis Mass Flowmeter with 0.25” /6.35 mm ID (range 5 - 1,500 grams/min)
PCFM-32 PendoTECH Coriolis Mass Flowmeter with 0.25” /6.35 mm ID (range 5 - 4,000 grams/min)
PCFM-41 PendoTECH Coriolis Mass Flowmeter with 0.25” /6.35 mm ID (range 30 - 2,000 grams/min)
PCFM-42 PendoTECH Coriolis Mass Flowmeter with 0.25” /6.35 mm ID (range 60 - 5,000 grams/min)
Pressure Drop
Model Model PCFM-31 Model PCFM-32 Model PCFM-41 Model PCFM-42 Model PCFM-62
Mass Flow Range* 5 - 1,500 grams/min 5 - 4,000 grams/min 30 - 2,000 grams/min 60 - 5,000 grams/min ≈ 200 - 9,500 grams/min
Zero Offset Stability